21-156
21-157
21-158

21-159
5:45

21-160
21-161
21-162
21-163
21-164
21-165
21-166
21-167
21-168
21-169
21-170
21-171
21-172
21-173
21-174
21-175
21-176
21-177
21-178
21-179

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, June 14" 2021
4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
4:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of May 10" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report

Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Retirement Bells

Approve Hay Bid

Negotiated Agreement

FMLA Policy Update- 1% reading

Audit Agreement- Casey Peterson

1% Reading Handbooks- Coaching/Athletic/Student
End of Year Bills

Budget Supplement / Capital Outlay Transfer
Review RFP (request for proposal) -GenPro
Offer Teaching / Athletic Contracts

Approve Classified Contracts

Smarter Balanced Test Score Review

Appoint Title IX Investigator — Northwest Area Schools
Advertise for open positions

NWAS Report

Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session SDCL

Adjournment



