## Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, June 14<sup>th</sup>, 2021 4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 4:45 PM Open Forum

21-156	Call to Order
21-157	Pledge of Allegiance
21-158	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of May 10 <sup>th</sup> regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
21-159	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
21-160	Retirement Bells
21-161	Approve Hay Bid
21-162	Negotiated Agreement
21-163	FMLA Policy Update- 1st reading
21-164	Audit Agreement- Casey Peterson
21-165	1st Reading Handbooks- Coaching/Athletic/Student
21-166	End of Year Bills
21-167	Budget Supplement / Capital Outlay Transfer
21-168	Review RFP (request for proposal) -GenPro
21-169	Offer Teaching / Athletic Contracts
21-170	Approve Classified Contracts
21-171	Smarter Balanced Test Score Review
21-172	Appoint Title IX Investigator – Northwest Area Schools
21-173	Advertise for open positions
21-174	NWAS Report
21-175	Business Manager Report
21-176	K-12 Principal/AD Report
21-177	Superintendent Report
21-178	Executive Session SDCL
21-179	Adjournment